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2020 Chevrolet Bolt EV 

2020 MODEL YEAR VEHICLE PRICE SCHEDULE 
EFFECTIVE WITH START OF 2020 MODEL YEAR PRODUCTION 

Model Model Description 
List 

Price 
$36,620.00 
$41,020.00 

1 FB48 Chevrolet Bolt EV LT 
1 FC48 Chevrolet Bolt EV Premier 

Option 
Code 
JSA 
WPR 
WPU 
WPX 

Description 

Infotainment Package 
Driver Confidence Package 
Comfort and Convenience Package 
Driver Confidence II Package 

Option Code Description 
Additional Dealer Installed Options: 

SXB Charge cord, portable, 120-
volt, additional 

PCN Winter/Summer Floor Mat 
Package 

PDH Interior Protection Package 
RIA Alf-Weather Floor Liner 
SD4 lire Inflater 
SFE Wheel Lock Kit 
SFJ Reflective Window Shade 
SFZ Black Bowties 
SGI Aluminum Sill Plates 
Sir SinylE:! Uriiver�c! Tc!Jlel 

Holder 
VAV All-Weather Floor Mats, 

Front and Rear 
vu All-Weather Cargo Mat 

VYW Floor Mats 
W2D Cargo Net 

Additional Options: 

BOP KeyPass Digital Key 

GK8 Storage, Rear Cargo, 
Double Floor 

K1T Rear Seat Delete 
Charging: 

CBT DC Fast Charging 
Paint: 

GD1 Kinetic Blue Metallic 
GLL Cayenne Orange Metallic 
GPJ Cajun Red Tintcoat 

Option Packages 

Additional 

Fleet 
Only 

List 
Price 
$595.00 
$495.00 
$555.00 
$495.00 

List 
Price 

$535.00 

$275.00 

$220.00 
$210.00 
$105.00 
$75.00 

$110.00 
$220.00 
$125.00 
$"1"15.00 

$150.00 

$115.00 
$150.00 
$70.00 

$150.00 

$100.00 

($1,000.00) 

$750.00 

$395.00 
$395.00 
$395.00 

.. REFER TO DEALER ORDER GUIDE/DATA BOOK FOR MODEL AND 

{a) Dealer invoice includes Holdback amount retained for dealer's account in accordance with applicable vehicle terms c 

(b) D/H Charges on vehicle and optional equipment include reimbursement to ordering division for any tax that it has pa 

(c) Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Prices, Employee Prices do not include applicable destination charges (DFC), state ,<>, .,,,u license am, 1t;lgistration fees. 

GM PRICING AND DISCOUNTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT THE JISCRETION OF GENERAL MOTORS 

Published September 11, 2019 

ANY UNAUTHORIZED ACCESS IS PROHIBITED AND SUBJECT TO PROSECUTION! 
© 2009 GENERAL MOTORS, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 

L 

DFC 

$875.00 
$875.00 

2020 Chevrolet Bolt EV 
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Educational Services Commission of NJ 
State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS 

Cars, Crossovers, SUV's and Trucks 
Bid #ESCNJ 17/18-44 

Bid Term: 12/15/17 - 12/14/18 Extended 12/14/19 
Extended to 9/14/20 




