## 2020 Chevrolet Bolt EV

# 2020 MODEL YEAR VEHICLE PRICE SCHEDULE EFFECTIVE WITH START OF 2020 MODEL YEAR PRODUCTION

#### 

## **Option Packages**

Option Code	Description	List I Price
JSA	Infotainment Package	\$595.00
WPR	Driver Confidence Package	\$495.00
WPU	Comfort and Convenience Package	\$555,00
WPX	Driver Confidence II Package	\$495.00

### Additional Options

Option Code Additional Dealer Installed Options	Description 		List Price	
5XB	Charge cord, portable, 120-		\$535,00	
5,0	volt, additional		Ψ333.00	
PCN	Winter/Summer Floor Mat Package		\$275.00	
PDH	Interior Protection Package		\$220.00	
RIA	Alf-Weather Floor Liner		\$210.00	
SD4	Tire Inflator		\$105.00	
SFE	Wheel Lock Kit		\$75.00	
SFJ	Reflective Window Shade		\$110.00	
SFZ	Black Bowties		\$220.00	
SGI	Aluminum Sill Plates		\$125.00	
31.5	Single Universal Tablet Holder		\$115.00	
VAV	All-Weather Floor Mats, Front and Rear		\$150.00	
VLI	All-Weather Cargo Mat		\$115.00	
VYW	Floor Mats		\$150.00	
W2D	Cargo Net		\$70.00	
Additional Options:				
ВОР	KeyPass Digital Key	Fleet Only	\$150.00	
GK8	Storage, Rear Cargo, Double Floor	•	\$100.00	
K1T	Rear Seat Delete		(\$1,000.00)	
Charging:			,	
CBT	DC Fast Charging		\$750.00	
Paint:				
GD1	Kinetic Blue Metallic		\$395.00	
GLL	Cayenne Orange Metallic		\$395.00	
GPJ	Cajun Red Tintcoat		\$395.00	
**REFER TO DEALER ORDER GUIDE/DATA BOOK FOR MODEL AND				

<sup>\*\*</sup>REFER TO DEALER ORDER GUIDE/DATA BOOK FOR MODEL AND

GM PRICING AND DISCOUNTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT THE JISCRETION OF GENERAL MOTORS

Published September 11, 2019

2020 Chevrolet Bolt EV

<sup>(</sup>a) Dealer invoice includes Holdback amount retained for dealer's account in accordance with applicable vehicle terms of

<sup>(</sup>b) D/H Charges on vehicle and optional equipment include reimbursement to ordering division for any tax that it has pa

<sup>(</sup>c) Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Prices, Employee Prices do not include applicable destination charges (DFC), state

<sup>.</sup>s. a..a license and registration fees.